

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23628/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2008 in WPC No. 13759/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAITANYA SAHOO

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by counsel for the respondent, the
matter is adjourned by three weeks to file counter affidavit.(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master